Clear Lake Triathlon 2010
Overall Results

Saturday, July 10, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

JACOB HARTSOCH
PHIL SPENCER
DARYL SMITH
STEVE GEORGE
STEVEN WADE
AARON MOSS
JOHN COLLINS
DAN EDMONDS
JACOB KOOPMANS
MARKS VANACHTE
PETER DONOVAN
DAVID RENNE

PATTY BREDICE
1 EAM- Joe Sladich, Mark willingham,
Eileen Mulcaire

JOHN WHIPPLE

MITCHELL WAYERSKI
I EAM- Patrick Skaggs, Becky Skaggs,
Pat Skaggs

CHRISTOPHER HANSON
MICHAEL LEE

STUART AYLING

GLENN GERVAIS
LARRY CLARK

LOUISE MONTGOMERY
WAYNE DIBBLE

RANDY OOSTER

GREG WITTENDORF
KYLE NELSON

JOHN SHAW

TED GENGER

TROY AULENBACK
COLLEEN SULLIVAN
RYAN ROY

COLIN FOX

REED GLESNE

DAVID MCAVLIFFE
MICHELE BLUMENSHINE

DAN FROULA
| EANI- Gireta Perales, Steve Boer, £d
McLaugmlin

KRIS STOLMEIER
GARTH DECOCQ

MICHAEL BRONN
I EAM- | revor Levalley, Aaron Gott,
Klayton Schaufler

LYNN BELL

BRAD HUTCHESON
PAT STRAND
PETER KRAUTWALD
SHELLEY JOHNSON
KYLE DUQUE
KIMBERLY LORTON
BRYAN REICHERT
ELIZABETH JONES
ERIC JOHNSTON

Overall

Bib No
1086
1180
1177
1071
1196
1134
1039
1060
1108
1193
1057
1154
1022

1210
1201
1198

1214
1083
1114
1005
1073
1035
1132
1055
1146
1205
1142
1172
1070
1004
1184
1159
1065
1079
1127
1016
1069

1209
1182
1051
1023

1213
1010
1095
1183
1109
1099
1059
1117
1153
1101
1100

Age Gender

35
42
38
45
51
32
38
30
25
50
35
37
40

41
20

43
36
34
40
58
27
39
32
25
27
37
48
38
40
36
42
58
37
30
46

45
61
46

42
40
51
47
33
28

40
48
37
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-- Swim --

Bnk Time

11
2
5
7

22

17

50

24

15

67
54
41

18
46
20
77
80
35
32
69
12
75
30
76
38
49
45
53
37
25
87
58
92

47
60
96
132

122
44
51
110
48
27
14
128
117
95

9:02.3
8:16.2
8:25.8
8:42.9
9:59.6
9:21.9
10:55.6
10:10.5
9:18.7
8:24.7
8:55.2
8:20.7
9:23.5

11:25.9
11:04.4
10:30.8

9:23.4
10:52.1
9:26.2
11:40.4
11:46.9
10:26.6
10:24.7
11:27.3
9:03.7
11:36.1
10:23.8
11:37.8
10:28.9
10:53.7
10:51.1
11:02.2
10:28.4
10:13.4
12:01.6
11:19.1
12:13.8

10:52.6
11:19.9
12:21.3
13:28.6

13:10.0
10:43.4
11:01.3
12:52.4
10:53.5
10:15.2
9:13.9

13:22.8
13:02.7
12:18.2

Pace
27:22
25:03
25:30
26:22
30:15
28:20
33:05
30:48
28:11
25:27
27:01
25:15
28:26

34:36
33:32
31:49

28:26
32:56
28:35
35:21
35:39
31:37
31:31
34:42
27:25
35:09
31:28
35:12
31:43
32:59
32:53
33:26
31:43
30:58
36:25
34:18
37:01

32:56
34:18
37:25
40:48

39:54
32:28
33:23
38:59
32:59
31:04
27:56
40:30
39:30
37:16
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T-1
Time
0:46.4
0:52.4
0:49.8
0:53.5
0:52.0
0:55.9
0:38.8
0:38.3
1:16.6
0:47.8
0:49.8
0:54.8
0:53.9

0:24.4
1:28.9
1:26.9

0:29.4
1:23.9
0:49.2
2:41.8
1:34.6
1:12.2
0:48.5
1:09.6
1:16.9
1:39.6
1:31.1
1:20.4
1:01.4
0:46.7
0:51.1
1:43.4
1:46.3
1:52.9
2:29.3
0:59.8
0:56.1

0:26.6
0:57.1
1:27.5
1:45.1

1:24.3
1:45.6
1:48.5
1:30.7
1:32.7
1:00.0
0:48.4
1:27.1
1:19.4
0:38.8
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20

16
13

17
32
15
25

30

48

22
31

27
40
34

24
67
44
14
28
53
41
23
86
10
37
43
33

81
11
18
36

26
58
51
39
90
42
62
19
21
38

-- Bike -
Time
37:235
37:18.3
39:46.7
42:07.0
40:03.2
40:02.8
41:46.0
41:13.0
42:46.2
41:48.2
43:07.8
41:20.0
42:35.7

42:47.2
39:30.9
44:55.0

39:48.2
42:26.0
43:02.1
40:36.8
42:44.4
43:57.1
43:11.8
39:40.0
42:30.8
46:42.9
44:32.2
41:16.4
42:46.0
45:29.1
44:07.3
42:28.5
48:02.3
40:55.4
43:18.2
44:22.9
43:10.0

47:241
40:55.4
41:54.6
43:15.9

42:41.2
45:45.8
45:08.4
43:28.9
48:12.3
44:11.5
46:04.1
42:05.1
42:13.4
43:18.4

Rate
23.8
23.8
22.3
21.1

222
222
21.3
215
20.8
21.2
20.6
215
20.9

2:53
225
19.8

2:41
20.9
20.6
21.9
20.8
20.2
20.6
22.4
20.9
19.0
19.9
215
20.8
19.5
20.1
20.9
18.5
21.7
20.5
20.0
20.6

3:12
21.7
21.2
20.5

20.8
19.4
19.7
20.4
18.4
20.1
19.3
21.1
21.0
20.5

T-2
Time
0:24.2
0:25.2
0:28.8
0:29.6
0:37.7
0:31.4
0:53.3
0:37.0
0:35.9
0:26.8
0:34.2
0:33.1
0:30.5

0:21.5
0:46.1
0:54.0

0:19.8
0:42.8
0:40.0
0:54.7
0:41.6
0:53.5
0:48.8
0:36.2
1:18.7
1:09.9
0:37.8
0:57.2
0:55.7
0:38.0
0:54.6
0:38.9

1:47.3
1:04.4
0:35.2
0:44.8

0:32.2
0:35.7
0:47.9
0:53.8

54:32.6
0:56.7
0:54.1
0:57.6
0:33.0
1:19.8
0:37.3
0:32.1
0:50.9
1:10.9
0:34.5
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30
16
36
18

13
32

91
17
31
22
15
19
34
67
50

20
48
47
23
37
49
11
69
21
41
46

25
104
59
26

98
43
35
40
44
12
90
82
64
63
81

-- Run --
Time
24:24.0
27:04.0
25:00.3
23:34.0
25:01.8
25:56.4
23:00.1
25:04.8
25:19.1
29:12.7
27:24.4
29:445
27:54.8

27:00.6
29:23.7
24:55.9

33:10.5
27:48.3
29:20.6
28:12.4
27:21.8
27:59.8
29:29.7
31:54.6
30:43.7
23:57.5
28:03.8
30:36.2
30:36.0
28:16.3
29:45.4
30:36.6
26:18.0
32:04.1
28:11.1
29:51.6
30:35.7

28:28.9
34:00.3
31:20.5
28:31.6

33:38.8
30:14.2
29:31.0
29:50.1
30:22.9
26:53.1
33:08.9
32:36.4
31:33.6
31:33.5
32:30.8

Pace
6:06
6:46
6:15
5:54
6:15
6:29
5:45
6:16
6:20
7:18
6:51
7:26
6:59

6:45
7:21
6:14

8:18
6:57
7:20
7:03
6:50
7:00
7:22
7:59
7:41
5:59
7:01
7:39
7:39
7:04
7:26
7:39
6:35
8:01
7:03
7:28
7:39

7:07
8:30
7:50
7:08

8:25
7:34
7:23
7:28
7:36
6:43
8:17
8:09
7:53
7:53
8:08

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Total
Time

112:00.4
:113:56.1
14:31.4
115:47.0
116:34.3
116:48.4
117:13.8
17:43.6
119:16.5
:20:40.2
:20:51.4
:20:53.1
21:18.4

:21:59.6
:22:14.0
122:42.6

23:11.3
:23:13.1
:23:18.1
:24:06.1
:24:09.3
124:29.2
:24:43.5
124:47.7
:24:53.8
:25:06.0
:25:08.7
:25:48.0
:25:48.0
:26:03.8
:26:29.5
126:29.6
:26:35.0
:126:53.1
:27:04.6
:27:08.6
:27:40.4

27:44.4
:27:48.4
:27:51.8
:27:55.0

28:11.4
:28:26.4
:128:39.9
:28:45.9
:128:47.9
:28:51.4
29:12.9
:29:14.9
29:19.5
:29:19.9
:29:20.7



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
53 JAMES DIEDISCH
54  SHON SERLES
55 ANGIE LANCASTER
56 RON RHINEHART
57 JON MUTCHLER
58 ZACH CURTIS
59 SONIA HAMBLETON
60 JONATHAN WILEY
61 JOHN SCHICK
62 CHUCK CATHEY
63 LISA WAYERSKI
64  PHIL ARNOTT
65 BILL GILLER
66 GREG BAUMGARTNER
67 TODD UJIFUSA
68 KARA KOETJE
69 CHARLENE POPP
70 TOMCRY
71 SUzZY CYR
72  JEFF BERNARD
73  MARCI MAHLER
74  STEPHANIE VAN EYK
75 MICKEY MILNES
76  CHRISTIE DUQUE
77  JUSTIN NICOL
78 MEGHAN MANAOIS
79  RYAN HILLMON
80  WILLIAM CHITWOOD
81 GEORGE WEISS
I EAM- John Yaeger, Paul Yaeger,
82  Mitch Meadows
83 BLAKE TRAFTON
84 PETER CUTBILL
85  CAITLIN NASH
86 PETER SUTHERLAND
87 LOUISE SMITH
88 DAVID SKRIUDE
89 JEVEL LEVALLEY
90 DANALD HARTMAN
91 JENNIFER FOX
92 TERIUJIFUSA
93 JERRY BUSH
94  CHAS SHETLES
95 ROGER ROWLES
96 HEATHER BARNHART
97 KIRBY SCHANFLER
98 RENIER ELENBAAS
99 SARAH SHAFER
100 JESSICA ROGERS
101 BARBARA JOHNSHOY
102 JASON WINKER
103 KRISTEN MATHERS
104 MEGAN FAY
105 RYAN FRENCH
106 ROBERt HIME
107 MEGAN LINDER
108 TRISTAN CURRIN
109 KARIHOCK
110 TRACY MCNULTY
111 GREG KEENEY
112 TRACY BELL
Overall

Bib No
1056
1170
1112
1155
1135
1045
1081
1202
1164
1032
1197
1003
1076
1007
1191
1107
1150
1048
1047
1013
1120
1192
1131
1058
1143
1121
1089
1033
1200

1256
1189
1046
1137
1185
1178
1176
1115
1085
1066
1190
1030
1173
1158
1006
1161
1061
171
1156
1098
1204
1126
1064
1068
1090
1116
1044
1091
1128
1102
1011

Age Gender
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Rnk
39
83
52

8
16
33

109
21
65
42
61
123
73
23
62
13
63
28
81
102
64
68
74
112
86
82
186
147
115

90
91
94
139
130
71
143

56
113
144
131
103
162
121

10

97

40
116

26

85
125

84
165
156
138
133
104

57
105
137

-- Swim --
Time
10:29.6
11:51.3
11:01.7
8:53.0
9:19.1
10:25.9
12:50.9
9:47.9
11:24.9
10:35.5
11:20.8
13:12.6
11:32.4
10:08.8
11:23.9
9:11.1
11:24.0
10:17.6
11:47.9
12:36.0
11:24.3
11:26.2
11:32.6
12:57.8
11:55.3
11:49.1
16:43.3
14:08.4
13:01.7

12:10.5
12:125
12:171
13:48.8
13:26.7
11:30.1
13:54.8
7:59.9

11:06.2
12:59.4
13:55.0
13:28.0
12:37.1
14:53.8
13:09.5
8:58.4

12:22.7
10:30.1
13:02.3
10:14.3
11:54.8
13:14.8
11:51.7
15:04.7
14:41.6
13:41.4
13:30.9
12:42.9
11:09.6
12:45.8
13:40.2

Pace
31:46
35:55
33:23
26:55
28:14
31:34
38:53
29:39
34:33
32:04
34:21
40:00
34:57
30:42
34:30
27:50
34:33
31:10
35:42
38:11
34:33
34:39
34:57
39:15
36:07
35:48
50:39
42:50
39:27

36:52
36:58
37:13
41:49
40:42
34:51
42:07
24:12
33:38
39:21
42:10
40:48
38:14
45:06
39:51
27:10
37:28
31:49
39:30
31:01
36:04
40:06
35:55
45:39
44:30
41:28
40:55
38:29
33:47
38:38
41:25

Page 2 of 13

T-1
Time
1:05.5
0:57.4
1:06.4
0:58.3
1:25.5
2:22.1
1:29.0
2:01.6
2:06.2
1:27.6
1:36.9
1:31.3
0:39.1
1:52.3
1:38.4
1:18.5
1:20.5
0:50.3
1:22.2
1:17.3
1:06.1
1:29.0
1:56.2
1:23.9
2:55.9
1:42.3
1:27.4
1:14.8
2:03.4

0:30.7
1:46.8
1:51.4
1:19.1
1:56.1
1:44.4
2:16.9
1:50.4
3:04.3
1:35.4
1:51.2
2:04.5
2:24.3
2:00.0
1:32.3
1:30.7
1:50.4
2:29.3
2:23.0
1:18.7
1:30.7
1:24.9
1:33.0
1:49.9
2:14.9
2:00.2
1:30.4
1:10.1
3:04.9
3:23.9
1:31.7

120
77
47
52
76

100
66
61
56

104
93
74
63
69

99
96
75
103
49
137
97
133
82
113
105
78
87
73
115
129
135
101
95
125
130
102
109
92
123
80
112
138
139
128
85

-- Bike --
Time
45:36.6
41:01.9
44:34.8
45:32.3
44:44.0
46:49.2
46:13.4
46:52.6
45:55.2
48:59.2
45:07.4
46:54.0
45:29.1
48:12.0
43:15.8
50:20.3
47:06.8
44:546
45:20.0
47:04.1
49:00.6
46:39.6
46:02.5
45:33.8
49:16.0
48:41.9
46:58.3
46:12.2
46:52.5

49:00.6
48:58.1
46:58.5
49:14.0
45:03.6
51:48.4
48:59.1
51:16.0
47:28.9
49:56.4
49:19.9
47:10.3
48:02.7
46:58.3
50:02.2
51:03.3
51:24.0
49:06.6
48:54.5
50:48.9
51:10.6
49:12.5
49:42.4
48:33.3
50:30.5
47:17.6
49:55.9
51:55.4
52:08.4
50:59.2
48:01.3

Rate
19.5
21.6
19.9
19.5
19.9
19.0
19.2
18.9
19.3
18.1
19.7
18.9
19.5
18.4
20.5
17.6
18.9
19.8
19.6
18.9
18.1
19.0
19.3
19.5
18.0
18.2
18.9
19.2
18.9

3:19
18.1
18.9
18.0
19.7
171
18.1
17.3
18.7
17.8
18.0
18.8
18.5
18.9
17.7
17.4
17.3
18.1
18.2
175
17.4
18.0
17.9
18.3
17.6
18.8
17.8
171
17.0
17.4
18.5

T-2
Time
0:59.4
0:43.6
0:51.1
0:44.6
0:53.9
1:40.9
1:07.4
0:47.7
1:13.9
0:48.7
1:10.9
1:30.5
1:02.8
1:01.7
1:13.0
0:43.1
0:54.7
0:45.8
1:10.4
0:35.7
0:57.2
1:16.7
0:48.4
0:42.5
1:11.9
0:53.5
1:02.6
0:45.4
0:50.5

0:21.2
0:46.1
0:52.1
0:38.8
0:53.7
1174
1:10.6
0:25.0
1:38.0
1:01.4
1:17.2
1:43.6
0:43.9
2:16.8
0:41.4
1:06.2
1:38.4
1:23.7
1:26.4
0:45.2
1:15.4
0:26.5
0:54.2
0:41.5
0:55.7
1:38.5
1:18.9
1:00.7
1:38.8
1:55.3
1:34.3

100
28
33
66
51
39
80
27
96
55
114

76
136
107

79

65

92
102

99

29

57

24

74

77

93
70
101
54
111
38
42
117
94
58
53
83
97
60
72
116
45
108
75
115
78
106
110
84
52
109
87
86
73
62
121

-- Run --
Time
31:13.5
34:59.6
32:03.8
33:30.6
33:46.7
29:02.4
29:24.6
31:48.1
30:48.8
29:47.5
32:29.8
28:59.6
33:32.1
31:07.7
35:01.4
31:27.0
32:24.2
36:48.1
34:18.6
32:27.9
31:34.9
33:18.4
33:54.8
33:39.3
29:05.2
31:18.1
28:17.4
32:20.7
32:25.4

33:25.4
32:05.9
33:52.4
30:58.5
34:44.0
29:46.8
29:52.7
35:08.7
33:29.0
31:19.0
30:52.3
32:50.8
33:32.8
31:21.0
32:09.9
35:08.1
30:34.2
34:33.3
32:20.9
35:03.6
32:25.4
34:14.1
34:40.2
32:51.8
30:50.0
34:38.0
33:02.3
32:57.8
32:14.9
31:29.9
35:49.7

Pace
7:48
8:45
8:01
8:23
8:27
7:16
7:21
7:57
7:42
7:27
8:07
7:15
8:23
7:47
8:45
7:52
8:06
9:12
8:35
8:07
7:54
8:20
8:29
8:25
7:16
7:50
7:04
8:05
8:06

8:21
8:01
8:28
7:45
8:41
7:27
7:28
8:47
8:22
7:50
7:43
8:13
8:23
7:50
8:02
8:47
7:39
8:38
8:05
8:46
8:06
8:34
8:40
8:13
7:43
8:40
8:16
8:14
8:04
7:52
8:57

Total
Time
1:29:24.6
1:29:33.8
1:29:37.8
1:29:38.8
1:30:09.2
1:30:20.5
1:31:05.3
1:31:17.9
1:31:29.0
1:31:38.5
1:31:45.8
1:32:08.0
1:32:15.5
1:32:22.5
1:32:32.5
1:33:00.0
1:33:10.2
1:33:36.4
1:33:59.1
1:34:01.0
1:34:03.1
1:34:09.9
1:34:14.5
1:34:17.3
1:34:24.3
1:34:24.9
1:34:29.0
1:34:41.5
1:35:13.5

1:35:28.4
1:35:49.4
1:35:51.5
1:35:59.2
1:36:04.1
1:36:07.1
1:36:14.1
1:36:40.0
1:36:46.4
1:36:51.6
1:37:15.6
1:37:17.2
1:37:20.8
1:37:29.9
1:37:35.3
1:37:46.7
1:37:49.7
1:38:03.0
1:38:07.1
1:38:10.7
1:38:16.9
1:38:32.8
1:38:41.5
1:39:01.2
1:39:12.7
1:39:15.7
1:39:18.4
1:39:46.9
1:40:16.6
1:40:34.1
1:40:37.2



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

ROBERT SCHMIDT
SHERI HANCY

PHILLIP MILLARD
EDDIE GERVAIS
MICHELLE KILLINGSTAD
THOMAS BECKLEY
PAUL BROWN
TERIDECOCQ

EMILY KELLY
MICHAEL LEA
BRANDON BURBAKER
HEATHER ROMANDO
KIMBERLY BOLTON
CARSI PADRNOS
TOM DAVIS

CINDY WEBER

PATRICIA BUCHANAN
1 EAM- Belinda Schuster, Jenniter
Bohannon, Kristy Ohlson-Kiehn

GARRY GROSSBLATT
JAN HOWARD
RANDY LAMB

STEVE KELLER
RONALD MASON

JULIE NECCO
I EAN- | Oore Nelsen, Aldl Kllog)erl,
Michael Fredlund

STACI PARTRIDGE
JILL BOER

CHARLIE HERRON
BRYON SCOTT
THOMAS CORCORAN
TEAL JARZYNA

| EAM- Chiloe Fearing, Simone Oliver,

Nicole Oliver
ANTHONY SPRINGER
KATIE CARLSON
KORIANNE EMERSON
KAROLINE SCHANFLER
JAMIE GLEIN

CONN BUCKLEY
SARAH NEHRING
CHARLES BURLINGAME
ANNE WRIGHT

JULIE BENNETT
LAURA LUCCI

STEVE KELSEY

TEN SCHOLS

DIANE DAVIS

LIAM VLECH

DAWN GILLMAN
MARIE NORD

TONY COOK
REBECCA WADE
WILLIAM GEORGE
MIKE HOWELL

DANA ANDRICH
OLIVER MANLEY
BETSY BIERER

JULIE HODGES
MELISSA OLSON

AMY MYERS

Overall

Bib No
1166
1082
1130
1257
1106
1009
1025
1052
1104
1113
1028
1157
1019
1147
1050
1199
1026

1211
1080
1093
1111
1103
1125
1139

1208
1148
1018
1088
1169
1041
1097

1212
1181
1031
1062
1160
1078
1027
1140
1029
1207
1012
1118
1105
1167
1049
1194
1077
1144
1040
1195
1072
1094
1002
1124
1015
1092
1145
1136

Age Gender

53
54
51
21
28
42
43
50
25
44
26
36
42
40
61
52
60

50
33
48
59
42
42

25
39
51
51
50
29

42
25
49
15
47
29
31
54
44
46
40
62
39
45
21
45
42
32
53
71
46
47
15
44
45
38
43

=
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Rnk
43
124
66
29
118
150
191
166
134
98
192
88
171
120
106
159
129

55
149
78
70
79
89
157

170
145
59
183
72
155
31

169
107
36
6

151
198
100
180
174
135
141
148
173
176
193
158
185
140
108
187
168
179
152
146
142
111
188

-- Swim --
Time
10:38.1
13:13.3
11:25.0
10:21.9
13:04.1
14:26.6
17:00.1
15:10.2
13:35.0
12:28.4
17:09.6
12:04.3
15:23.1
13:05.6
12:48.6
14:44.6
13:25.9

11:04.7
14:20.6
11:42.7
11:28.7
11:44.7
12:09.2
14:43.9

15:18.9
13:56.3
11:19.9
16:27.1
11:30.8
14:38.3
10:24.1

15:17.6
12:48.8
10:28.3
8:32.7
14:27.0
20:16.5
12:31.7
16:12.6
15:47.6
13:36.1
13:53.1
14:11.5
15:28.8
15:57.8
17:57.1
14:44.3
16:33.6
13:50.3
12:50.1
16:49.6
15:15.9
16:09.3
14:27.2
14:00.5
13:53.6
12:57.4
16:54.4

Pace
32:13
40:03
34:36
31:22
39:36
43:44
51:31
45:58
41:10
37:47
51:58
36:34
46:37
39:39
38:47
44:39
40:39

33:32
43:26
35:27
34:45
35:33
36:49
44:36

46:22
42:13
34:18
49:51
34:51
44:21
31:31

46:19
38:47
31:43
25:52
43:47
61:25
37:56
49:05
47:50
41:13
42:04
42:59
46:52
48:20
54:24
44:39
50:09
41:55
38:53
50:58
46:13
48:56
43:47
42:25
42:04
39:15
51:13

Page 3 of 13

T-1
Time
1:56.2
0:41.7
2:56.8
1:10.8
1:13.9
2:25.2
2:14.1
2:03.5
0:53.6
3:37.7
0:56.3
1:53.1
1:16.5
1:55.3
1:53.5
1:33.9
1:25.5

0:23.8
1:30.1
1:53.3
2:43.2
1:28.6
2:16.6
2:48.5

0:29.0
0:57.7
2:38.5
2:35.6
1:34.6
2:31.1
3:39.4

3:38.6
2:471
1:33.9
2:08.9
2:40.3
3:22.3
2:37.7
1:14.7
1:36.0
1:58.1
1:32.8
3:11.8
2:28.6
2:47.4
2:55.9
4:37.5
1:51.9
3:32.5
1:59.5
3:43.9
1:57.7
2:31.4
2:02.5
2:26.3
2:53.7
1:48.4
2:55.8

107
121
114
65

59

108
122
132
72

117
88

141
106
145
142

155
79
124
111
91
153
131

173
158
119
127
116
118
170

204
148
152
159
186
134
84
164
126
162
160
161
150
140
136
149
168
157
151
143
156
171
167
174
146
177
144
194

-- Bike --
Time
48:53.1
49:445
49:27.0
50:21.5
50:01.5
461195
45:50.1
49:29.0
50:23.4
51:13.6
46:57.0
50:18.8
48:10.4
52:36.3
49:235
54:18.2
52:39.7

54:58.0
47:13.0
50:46.7
49:48.7
48:18.7
54:50.8
51:10.9

57:59.5
55:18.4
50:19.3
50:55.7
50:10.2
50:19.0
57:36.4

1:11:41.4
54:27.0
54:46.8
556:27.9

1:01:25.2
51:17.1
47:55.0
56:40.3
50:53.4
56:34.1
56:11.6
56:14.1
54:28.3
52:14.2
51:42.1
54:27.4
57:04.1
55:13.8
54:46.6
52:58.7
55:04.5
57:37.6
56:46.6
58:32.9
54:19.8
59:31.6
54:16.8

1:03:23.2

Rate
18.2
17.9
18.0
17.6
17.8
19.2
19.4
17.9
17.6
17.3
18.9
17.7
18.4
16.9
18.0
16.4
16.9

3:43
18.8
17.5
17.8
18.4
16.2
17.4

3:55
16.1
17.6
17.4
17.7
17.6
154

4:51
16.3
16.2
16.0
14.5
17.3
18.5
15.7
17.5
15.7
15.8
15.8
16.3
17.0
17.2
16.3
15.6
16.1
16.2
16.8
16.1
154
15.6
15.2
16.3
14.9
16.4
14.0

T-2
Time
1:25.1
1:15.3
1:16.3
0:54.8
0:48.7
1:20.2
1:22.9
0:41.9
1:02.1
1:19.1
0:54.5
1:16.2
0:52.8
0:44.4
1:22.2
0:39.5
1:04.4

0:25.4
1:00.1
1:02.0
1:14.4
1:06.4
0:39.7
1:38.9

0:49.5
2:04.5
1:30.3
1:27.6
0:52.7
1:02.6

0:19.5
2:22.6
0:47.7
0:59.6
0:52.9
1:31.0
2:18.1
0:35.5
1:41.9
1:37.5
0:59.7
1:22.8
0:44.5
2:13.3
2:11.8
0:30.1
0:41.2
1:02.4
1:03.0
1:58.3
1:51.8
1:10.4
1:27.4
1:15.6
1:42.0
1:19.0
1:27.0
1:49.6

Rnk

145
126
123
151
133
139
120
112
132
105
138
143
142
118
149
85

124

146
172
166
170
179
134
129

88
125
169
127
176
159
119

135
89
144
168
131
163
128
148
171
122
156
153
161
165
164
141
137
157
174
183
147
160
152
158
178
154
186
71

-- Run --
Time
37:56.1
36:09.8
36:02.0
38:35.1
36:39.7
37:31.1
35:45.4
34:52.1
36:39.6
34:07.8
37:05.9
37:49.9
37:46.3
35:19.1
38:16.1
32:55.6
36:02.4

38:03.5
41:10.6
40:30.6
41:03.8
43:49.2
36:42.6
36:20.2

33:06.1
36:04.4
40:52.7
36:13.9
42:59.9
39:42.6
35:24.0

36:43.3
33:07.2
37:54.6
40:43.0
36:37.4
39:55.8
36:14.2
38:05.5
41:09.9
35:57.7
39:15.8
39:06.8
39:49.9
40:23.7
40:16.3
37:43.9
36:57.0
39:25.2
41:36.3
45:40.2
38:04.6
39:45.6
38:59.3
39:40.4
43:30.9
39:09.8
46:21.0
32:09.1

Pace
9:29
9:02
9:01
9:39
9:10
9:23
8:56
8:43
9:10
8:32
9:16
9:27
9:27
8:50
9:34
8:14
9:01

9:31
10:18
10:08
10:16
10:57
9:11
9:05

8:17
9:01
10:13
9:03
10:45
9:56
8:51

9:11
8:17
9:29
10:11
9:09
9:59
9:04
9:31
10:17
8:59
9:49
9:47
9:57
10:06
10:04
9:26
9:14
9:51
10:24
11:25
9:31
9:56
9:45
9:55
10:53
9:47
11:35
8:02

Total
Time
1:40:48.6
1:41:04.6
1:41:07.1
1:41:24 1
1:41:47.9
1:42:02.6
1:42:12.6
1:42:16.7
1:42:33.7
1:42:46.6
1:43:03.3
1:43:22.3
1:43:29.1
1:43:40.7
1:43:43.9
1:44:11.8
1:44:37.9

1:44:55.4
1:45:14.4
1:45:55.3
1:46:18.8
1:46:27.6
1:46:38.9
1:46:42.4

1:46:53.5
1:47:06.3
1:47:14.9
1:47:42.6
1:47:43.1
1:48:03.7
1:48:06.5

1:48:44.2
1:48:53.0
1:49:05.0
1:49:12.7
1:49:37.1
1:49:51.2
1:50:06.1
1:50:30.7
1:51:12.5
1:51:32.9
1:52:01.3
1:52:09.6
1:52:26.0
1:52:48.6
1:52:55.4
1:53:34.4
1:54:04 .1
1:54:06.9
1:54:48.7
1:55:26.8
1:55:34.4
1:55:47.2
1:55:54.0
1:55:58.6
1:55:59.5
1:56:47.7
1:56:50.6
1:57:121



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Name BibNo Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
172  JODY TANNER 1188 39 = 194 18:00.0 54:33 2:532 175 58:34.3 152 1:31.4 130 36:275 9:07 1:57:26.4
173 LAURA MORAN 1133 20 F 101 12:35.0 38:08 3:37.8 180 1:00:01.4 14.8 3:17.1 150 38:22.3 9:36 1:57:53.6
174 ANNA MARTIN 1123 18 = 119 13:04.6 39:36 4:00.7 166 56:452 156 1:17.6 177 43:16.8 10:49 1:58:24.9
175 AMY COSTANTI 1042 36 F 164 15:03.3 45:36 2:25.7 154 54:57.0 16.2 1:49.3 180 44:128 11:03 1:58:28.1
176 ANDERS SJAVIK 1175 32 M 160 14:46.0 44:45 3:08.3 83 47:384 186 2:023 199 52:16.1 13:04 1:59:51.1
177 ANDREA RAY-ANDERSON 1152 43 F 189 16:56.5 51:19 2:58.1 196 1:03:29.1 14.0 2:50.1 103 33:59.8 8:30 2:00:13.6
178 LAURIE FOSTER 1067 41 = 172 15:24.9 46:40 2:49.7 190 1:02:22.6 14.2 0:49.1 155 39:144 9:49 2:00:40.7
179 LUCIA CHRISTIE 1034 38 F 178 16:08.6 48:53 3:21.4 182 1:00:50.4 146 0:53.4 162 39:53.3 9:58 2:01:07.1
180 NICOLE WILLIAMSON 1203 28 = 163 14:55.4 45:12 1:555 183 1:00:54.3 14.6 1:04.4 175 42:246 10:36 2:01:14.2
181 CAROLYN LYBBERT 1119 34 F 93 12:154 37:.07 2:434 200 1:05:129 13.6 0:38.5 167 40:34.7 10:09 2:01:24.9
182 MIKE BERRY 1014 65 M 136 13:38.1 41:19 3:51.8 163 56:35.9 157 2:10.2 187 46:253 11:36 2:02:41.3
183 AARON COLLINS 1037 33 M 181 16:21.4 49:33 2:26.0 165 56:43.4 157 2:50.7 181 44:28.6 11:07 2:02:50.1
184 ERIN ANDERSON 1001 27 = 127 13:20.3 40:24 1:421 189 1:01:59.8 14.3 0:41.5 185 46:01.9 11:30 2:03:45.6
185 FA'ANA FANENE 1063 25 F 153 14:28.6 43:50 2:36.1 169 57:09.5 155 0:47.3 192 50:07.4 12:32 2:05:08.9
186 MARYBETH HAWKINS-PETERSEN 1087 40 = 114 12:59.9 39:21 4:04.9 178 59:42.7 149 2:20.8 188 47:22.5 11:51 2:06:30.8
187 TROY NEHRING 1141 36 M 199 20:22.1 61:43 3:58.3 198 1:04:.07.4 13.8 1:03.9 140 37:39.3 9:25 2:07:11.0
188 ERICKA HARDWICK 1084 38 = 200 20:35.7 62:22 2:37.6 147 54:205 16.3 1:17.8 190 49:21.4 12:20 2:08:13.0
189 SARA SCHLUNDT 1165 35 F 177 15:59.1 48:26 3:14.2 193 1:03:11.2 14.1 0:59.0 184 45426 11:26 2:09:06.1
190 ALISON TANNER 1186 38 = 126 13:19.9 40:21 2:01.4 184 1:01:02.1 145 1:31.6 195 51:17.4 12:49 2:09:12.4
191  ALISSA WOLKEN 1206 21 F 175 15:49.9 4756 2:54.3 172 57:50.2 154 0:42.0 197 51:58.7 13:00 2:09:15.1
192 BRADEN RAY 1151 15 M 203 20:54.2 63:20 2:58.1 195 1:03:27.2 14.0 1:11.6 173 41:124 10:18 2:09:43.5
193 MARSI SCHERER 1163 48 F 184 16:31.7 50:03 3:14.8 197 1:03:37.7 140 1:16.1 182 45:20.0 11:20 2:10:00.3
194 MEGAN BROWN 1024 30 = 195 19:475 59:57 1:48.1 181 1:00:30.4 14.7 1:47.4 191 49:29.2 12:22 2:13:22.6
195 RACHAEL DERN 1054 25 F 182 16:25.4 49:45 1:54.9 188 1:01:47.3 144 1:024 202 53:52.3 13:28 2:15:02.3
196 MERRITT BAUMGARTNER 1008 34 = 161 14:51.1 45:00 3:56.6 191 1:02:23.2 14.2 1:28.8 200 52:25.2 13:06 2:15:04.9
197 BEVERLY BOWEN 1020 49 F 167 15:11.9 46:01 5:06.1 192 1:02:35.4 142 1:51.3 196 51:37.5 12:54 2:16:22.2
198 BRENDA IVERSON 1096 48 = 190 16:58.4 51:25 4:53.1 185 1:01:19.0 145 2:20.6 194 50:52.5 12:43 2:16:23.6
199 BONNIE BOWERS 1021 49 F 206 23:40.3 71:43 4:09.5 176 58:56.7 15.1 2:329 189 47:23.9 11:51 2:16:43.3
200 DEANNE TANNER 1187 41 = 205 21:02.3 63:44 3:21.7 179 59:51.4 148 2:16.4 193 50:34.9 12:39 2:17:06.7
201 JANINE SIRRINE 1174 41 F 154 14:34.7 44:08 3:16.0 201 1:06:22.9 13.4 2:01.7 201 53:27.4 13:22 2:19:42.7
202 AMANDA COLLINS 1038 17 = 34 10:26.1 31:37 2:17.8 205 1:12:46.3 122 0:36.9 204 55:44.0 13:56 2:21:51.1
203 LESLIE GIBLETT 1075 57 F 201 20:46.9 62:56 2:09.0 199 1:04:59.9 13.7 1:542 198 52:11.8 13:03 2:22:01.8
204 ALEXIS PONTIKIS 1149 58 = 202 20:52.4 63:14 2:51.1 203 1:07:48.7 13.1 1:39.7 203 54:27.8 13:37 2:27:39.7
205 MARIA CAMILA LAGOW 1110 42 F 197 20:14.2 61:19 1:52.3 202 1:06:58.5 13.3 1:55.0 206 59:33.4 14:53 2:30:33.4
206 CLAIRE BLUMER 1017 47 = 204 21:01.4 63:41 5:37.0 206 1:14:541 119 1:36.8 205 57:17.4 14:19 2:40:26.7
207 SHARON MCPHERSON 1129 43 F 196 19:52.1 60:12 2:23.8 207 1:17:145 115 1:21.1 207 1:00:39.5 15:10 2:41:31.0
DNF NICOLE DERN 1053 28 = 99 12:30.9 37:53 5:55.2 187 1:01:44.5 144
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Clear Lake Triathlon 2010

Division Results
Saturday, July 10, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Iron Person

1 84 JEVEL LEVALLEY 1115 17 1 7:59.9 1:50.4 1 51:16.0 0:25.0 1 35:08.7 1:36:40.0

3 166  ANNA MARTIN 1123 18 4 13:04.6 4:00.7 2 56:45.2 1:17.6 3 43:16.8 1:58:24.9

g

64 KARA KOETJE 1107 20 1 9:11141 1:18.5 1 50:20.3 0:43.1 1 31:27.0 1:33:00.0

w

165 LAURA MORAN 1133 20 3 12:35.0 3:37.8 4 4 3:17.1 3 38:22.3 1:57:53.6

1 21 LOUISE MONTGOMERY 1132 27 2 10:24.7 0:48.5 1 43:11.8 0:48.8 1 29:29.7 1:24:43.5

3 80 CAITLIN NASH 1137 25 13 13:48.8 1:19.1 6 49:14.0 0:38.8 2 30:58.5 1:35:59.2

5 98 KRISTEN MATHERS 1126 25 9 13:14.8 1:24.9 5 49:125 0:26.5 4 34:141 1:38:32.8

7 102  MEGAN LINDER 1116 25 12 13:41.4 2:00.2 2 47:17.6 1:38.5 6 34:38.0 1:39:15.7

9 116  EMILY KELLY 1104 25 11 13:35.0 0:53.6 9 50:23.4 1:02.1 10 36:39.6 1:42:33.7

11 136  TEAL JARZYNA 1097 29 1.10:24.1 3:39.4 13 57:36.4 1:02.6 8 35:24.0 1:48:06.5

13 172 NICOLE WILLIAMSON 1203 28 16 14:55.4 1:55.5 14 3 1:04.4 13 42:24.6 2:01:14.2

15 177  FA'ANA FANENE 1063 25 15 14:28.6 2:36.1 12 57:09.5 0:47.3 15 50:07.4 2:05:08.9
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Place

Place
1
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Place
1

0 N O s W N

11
12
13
14
15
16

Place
1

0 N O s W N

9
10
11
12
13
14

Overall
Place

Overall
Place
34
43
45
51
95
105
126
143
173
186
188

Overall
Place
55
65
69
70
91
107
119
132
149
162
164
167
171
180
181
182

Overall
Place
13
29
72
87
104
120
121
130
145
147
153
160
163
169

Divisions

Name

Name

MICHELE BLUMENSHINE
SHELLEY JOHNSON
KIMBERLY LORTON
ANGIE LANCASTER
JESSICA ROGERS
TRACY MCNULTY

JAN HOWARD

SARAH NEHRING
CAROLYN LYBBERT
MEGAN BROWN
MERRITT BAUMGARTNER

Name

SONIA HAMBLETON
CHARLENE POPP
MARCI MAHLER
STEPHANIE VAN EYK
HEATHER BARNHART
TRACY BELL
HEATHER ROMANDO
JILL BOER

TEN SCHOLS
MELISSA OLSON
JODY TANNER

AMY COSTANTI
LUCIA CHRISTIE
ERICKA HARDWICK
SARA SCHLUNDT
ALISON TANNER

Name

PATTY BREDICE
COLLEEN SULLIVAN
CHRISTIE DUQUE
TERI UJIFUSA

KARI HOCK
KIMBERLY BOLTON
CARSI PADRNOS
JULIE NECCO

ANNE WRIGHT
LAURA LUCCI
MARIE NORD
BETSY BIERER
AMY MYERS
ANDREA RAY-ANDERSON

-- Swim --

Bib No Age Rnk Time

Female 30 to 34

-- Swim --

Bib No Age Rnk Time

1016
1099
1117
1112
1156
1128
1093
1140
1119
1024
1008

30
33
31
33
34
34
33
31
34
30
34

5 11:19.1
2 10:58.5
1 9:13.9
3 11:01.7
9 13:02.3
4 11:09.6
6 11:42.7
8 12:31.7
7 12:15.4
11 19:47.5
10 14:51.1

T-1
Time

T-1
Time
0:59.8
1:32.7
0:48.4
1:06.4
2:23.0
3:04.9
1:53.3
2:37.7
2:43.4
1:48.1
3:56.6

Female 35 to 39

-- Swim --

Bib No Age Rnk Time

1081
1150
1120
1192
1006
1011
1157
1018
1167
1145
1188
1042
1034
1084
1165
1186

37
37
37
39
38
39
36
39
39
38
39
36
38
38
35
38

6 12:50.9
2 11:24.0
3 11:24.3
4 11:26.2
8 13:09.5
10 13:40.2
5 12:04.3
111:19.9
12 15:28.8
7 12:57.4
15 18:00.0
11 15:03.3
14 16:08.6
16 20:35.7
13 15:59.1
9 13:19.9

T-1
Time
1:29.0
1:20.5
1:06.1
1:29.0
1:32.3
1:31.7
1:53.1
2:38.5
2:28.6
1:48.4
2:53.2
2:25.7
3:21.4
2:37.6
3:14.2
2:01.4

Female 40 to 44

-- Swim --

Bib No Age Rnk Time

1022
1184
1058
1190
1091
1019
1147
1139
1207
1118
1144
1015
1136
1152

40
40
41
41
40
42
40
42
44
40
42
44
43
43

1 9:23.5
2 10:51.1
4 12:57.8
8 13:55.0
3 12:42.9
12 15:23.1
6 13:05.6
11 14:43.9
14 15:47.6
7 13:53.1
15 16:33.6
9 14:00.5
16 16:54.4
17 16:56.5

Page 6 of 13

T-1
Time
0:53.9
0:51.1
1:23.9
1:51.2
1:10.1
1:16.5
1:55.3
2:48.5
1:36.0
1:32.8
1:51.9
2:26.3
2:55.8
2:58.1

Rnk

nk

0

—_
O © = 0o O N o N W s =

—_

0
>
=

—
O@OJ\IAO‘)I\)U‘IO\)-‘|

13
12
14
11
16
15

0
>
=

O?COA\IUIQ)I\)—‘|

12
11
10

16
17

Bike --
Time

Bike --
Time
44:22.9
48:12.3
46:04.1
44:34.8
48:54.5
52:08.4
50:46.7
56:40.3

Bike --
Time
46:13.4
47:06.8
49:00.6
46:39.6
50:02.2
48:01.3
50:18.8
50:19.3
52:14.2
54:16.8
58:34.3
54:57.0

54:20.5

Bike --
Time
42:35.7
44:07.3
45:33.8
49:19.9
51:55.4
48:10.4
52:36.3
51:10.9
56:34.1
56:14.1
55:13.8
54:19.8
2
1

Time
0:35.2
1:19.8
0:32.1
0:51.1
1:26.4
1:38.8
1:02.0
0:35.5
0:38.5
1:47.4
1:28.8

T-2
Time
1:07.4
0:54.7
0:57.2
1:16.7
0:41.4
1:34.3
1:16.2
2:04.5
2:13.3
1:27.0
1:31.4
1:49.3
0:53.4
1:17.8
0:59.0
1:31.6

T-2
Time
0:30.5
0:54.6
0:42.5
1:17.2
1:00.7
0:52.8
0:44.4
1:38.9
1:37.5
1:22.8
1:02.4
1:42.0
1:49.6
2:50.1

-- Run --
Rnk Time

-- Run --
nk Time
29:51.6
26:53.1
32:36.4
32:03.8
32:20.9
32:14.9
40:30.6
38:05.5
40:34.7
49:29.2
52:25.2

0

- O © N 0o B O WO =N

-- Run --
Time
29:24.6
32:24.2
31:34.9
33:18.4
32:09.9
35:49.7
37:49.9
11 40:52.7
10 40:23.7
14 46:21.0
7 36:27.5
12 44:12.8
9 39:53.3
15 49:21.4
13 45:42.6
16 51:17.4

0
>
=

COO?Q)UII\)A—‘|

-- Run --
Time
27:54.8
29:45.4
33:39.3
30:52.3
32:57.8
37:46.3
35:19.1
10 36:20.2
9 35:57.7
12 39:06.8
14 39:25.2
15 43:30.9
4 32:09.1
7 33:59.8

0
>
=

—_
0 = 0 W o N =

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:27:08.6
1:28:51.4
1:29:14.9
1:29:37.8
1:38:07.1
1:40:16.6
1:45:55.3
1:50:30.7
2:01:24.9
2:13:22.6
2:15:04.9

Total
Time
1:31:05.3
1:33:10.2
1:34:03.1
1:34:09.9
1:37:35.3
1:40:37.2
1:43:22.3
1:47:14.9
1:52:48.6
1:56:50.6
1:57:26.4
1:58:28.1
2:01:07.1
2:08:13.0
2:09:06.1
2:09:12.4

Total
Time
1:21:18.4
1:26:29.5
1:34:17.3
1:37:15.6
1:39:46.9
1:43:29.1
1:43:40.7
1:46:42.4
1:51:32.9
1:52:09.6
1:54:06.9
1:55:59.5
1:57:12.1
2:00:13.6



15 170  LAURIE FOSTER 1067 41 13 15:24.9 2:49.7 15 6 0:49.1 13 39:14.4 2:00:40.7

17 192  DEANNE TANNER 1187 41 20 21:02.3 3:21.7 14 59:51.4 2:16.4 17 50:34.9 2:17:06.7

19 197  MARIA CAMILA LAGOW 1110 42 19 20:14.2 1:52.3 19 5 1:55.0 19 59:33.4 2:30:33.4

1 36 KRIS STOLMEIER 1182 45 2 11:19.9 0:57.1 1 40:55.4 0:35.7 5 34:00.3 1:27:48.4

3 59 LISA WAYERSKI 1197 49 3 11:20.8 1:36.9 3 45:07.4 1:10.9 4 32:29.8 1:31:45.8

5 82 LOUISE SMITH 1178 49 4 11:30.1 1:44.4 8 51:48.4 1:17.4 1 29:46.8 1:36:07.1

7 139  KORIANNE EMERSON 1062 49 110:28.3 1:33.9 9 55:27.9 0:59.6 13 40:43.0 1:49:12.7

9 146 JULIE BENNETT 1012 46 8 13:36.1 1:58.1 10 56:11.6 0:59.7 10 39:15.8 1:52:01.3

11 152  DAWN GILLMAN 1077 45 11 14:44.3 4:37.5 12 57:04.1 0:41.2 7 36:57.0 1:54:04.1

13 161 JULIE HODGES 1092 45 9 13:53.6 2:63.7 14 59:31.6 1:19.0 9 39:09.8 1:56:47.7

15 189  BEVERLY BOWEN 1020 49 12 15:11.9 5:06.1 16 4 1:51.3 17 51:37.5 2:16:22.2

17 191 BONNIE BOWERS 1021 49 18 23:40.3 4:09.5 13 58:56.7 2:32.9 15 47:23.9 2:16:43.3

g

109  SHERI HANCY 1082 54 2 13:13.3 0:41.7 2 49:445 1:15.3 3 36:09.8 1:41:04.6

w

123  CINDY WEBER 1199 52 3 14:44.6 1:33.9 4 54:18.2 0:39.5 1 32:55.6 1:44:11.8

g

195  LESLIE GIBLETT 1075 57 1 20:46.9 2:09.0 1

©

1:54.2 1 52:11.8 2:22:01.8

1 124  PATRICIA BUCHANAN 1026 60 113:25.9 1:25.5 1 52:39.7 1:04.4 1 36:02.4 1:44:37.9
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56 JONATHAN WILEY 14 1 9:47.9 2:01.6 1 46:52.6 0:47.7 1 31:48.1 1:31:17.9

159  OLIVER MANLEY 15 114:27.2 2:02.5 1 58:32.9 1:15.6 1 39:40.4 1:55:58.6

15 MITCHELL WAYERSKI 1198 20 3 10:30.8 1:26.9 1 44:55.0 0:54.0 1 24:55.9 1:22:42.6

101 ROBERt HIME 1090 23 4 14:41.6 2:14.9 4 50:30.5 0:55.7 3 30:50.0 1:39:12.7

151 LIAM VLECH 1194 21 5 17:57.1 2:55.9 5 54:27.4 0:30.1 4 37:43.9 1:53:34.4

JACOB KOOPMANS 1108 25 1 9:18.7 1:16.6 2 42:46.2 0:35.9 2 25:19.1 1:19:16.5

25 KYLE NELSON 1142 27 3 10:23.8 1:31.1 4 44:32.2 0:37.8 3 28:03.8 1:25:08.7

49 JAMES DIEDISCH 1056 29 4 10:29.6 1:05.5 5 45:36.6 0:59.4 6 31:13.5 1:29:24.6

60 PHIL ARNOTT 1003 28 8 13:12.6 1:31.3 8 46:54.0 1:30.5 5 28:59.6 1:32:08.0

76 WILLIAM CHITWOOD 1033 25 10 14:08.4 1:14.8 6 46:12.2 0:45.4 8 32:20.7 1:34:41.5

103  TRISTAN CURRIN 1044 26 9 13:30.9 1:30.4 13 49:55.9 1:18.9 9 33:02.3 1:39:18.4

142 CONN BUCKLEY 1027 29 13 20:16.5 3:22.3 11 47:55.0 2:18.1 12 36:14.2 1:50:06.1

AARON MOSS 1134 32 2 9:21.9 0:55.9 1 40:02.8 0:31.4 2 25:56.4 1:16:48.4

18 STUART AYLING 1005 34 5 11:40.4 2:41.8 2 40:36.8 0:54.7 3 28:12.4 1:24:06.1

62 GREG BAUMGARTNER 1007 34 3 10:08.8 1:52.3 7 48:12.0 1:01.7 6 31:07.7 1:32:22.5

89 CHAS SHETLES 1173 31 7 12:37.1 2:24.3 6 48:02.7 0:43.9 8 33:32.8 1:37:20.8

154  TONY COOK 1040 32 8 13:50.3 3:32.5 10 54:46.6 1:03.0 9 41:36.3 1:54:48.7
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11 175  AARON COLLINS 1037 33 11 16:21.4 2:26.0 11 56:43.4 2:50.7 10 44:28.6 2:02:50.1

1 1 JACOB HARTSOCH 1086 35 4 9:02.3 0:46.4 1 37:23.5 0:24.2 2 24:24.0 1:12:00.4

3 7 JOHN COLLINS 1039 38 7 10:55.6 0:38.8 6 41:46.0 0:53.3 1 23:00.1 1:17:13.8

5 12 DAVID RENNE 1154 37 1 8:20.7 0:54.8 5 41:20.0 0:33.1 8 29:445 1:20:53.1

7 22 WAYNE DIBBLE 1055 39 9 11:27.3 1:09.6 2 39:40.0 0:36.2 12 31:54.6 1:24:47.7

9 28 TROY AULENBACK 1004 38 6 10:53.7 0:46.7 12 45:29.1 0:38.0 6 28:16.3 1:26:03.8

11 33 DAVID MCAVLIFFE 1127 37 13 12:01.6 2:29.3 10 43:18.2 1:04.4 5 28:11.1 1:27:04.6

13 71 MICKEY MILNES 1131 38 10 11:32.6 1:56.2 13 46:02.5 0:48.4 15 33:54.8 1:34:14.5

15 97 JASON WINKER 1204 37 12 11:54.8 1:30.7 14 51:10.6 1:15.4 13 32:25.4 1:38:16.9

1 2 PHIL SPENCER 1180 42 1 8:16.2 0:52.4 1 37:18.3 0:25.2 2 27:04.0 1:13:56.1

3 16 CHRISTOPHER HANSON 1083 43 4 10:52.1 1:23.9 4 42:26.0 0:42.8 4 27:48.3 1:23:13.1

5 31 COLIN FOX 1065 42 2 10:28.4 1:46.3 13 48:02.3 1 26:18.0 1:26:35.0

7 40 BRAD HUTCHESON 1095 40 3 10:43.4 1:45.6 8 45:45.8 0:54.1 6 29:31.0 1:28:39.9

9 63 TODD UJIFUSA 1191 41 7 11:23.9 1:38.4 7 43:15.8 1:13.0 15 35:01.4 1:32:32.5

11 83 DAVID SKRIUDE 1176 44 15 13:54.8 2:16.9 14 48:59.1 1:10.6 7 29:52.7 1:36:14.1

13 106 GREG KEENEY 1102 40 12 12:45.8 3:23.9 15 50:59.2 1:55.3 9 31:29.9 1:40:34.1

15 114  PAUL BROWN 1025 43 18 17:00.1 2:14.1 9 45:50.1 1:22.9 16 35:45.4 1:42:12.6

17 129  RONALD MASON 1125 42 9 12:09.2 2:16.6 18 54:50.8 0:39.7 17 36:42.6 1:46:38.9
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1 4 STEVE GEORGE 1071 45 1 8:42.9 0:53.5 1 42:07.0 0:29.6 1 23:34.0 1:15:47.0

3 35 DAN FROULA 1069 46 5 12:13.8 0:56.1 3 43:10.0 0:44.8 4 30:35.7 1:27:40.4

5 42 PETER KRAUTWALD 1109 47 6 12:52.4 1:30.7 5 43:28.9 0:33.0 3 30:22.9 1:28:47.9

7 81 PETER SUTHERLAND 1185 45 7 13:26.7 1:56.1 7 45:03.6 0:53.7 7 34:44.0 1:36:04.1

9 127  RANDY LAMB 1111 48 4 11:28.7 2:43.2 9 49:48.7 1:14.4 10 41:03.8 1:46:18.8

1 5 STEVEN WADE 1196 51 5 9:59.6 0:52.0 1 40:03.2 0:37.7 1 25:01.8 1:16:34.3

3 41 PAT STRAND 1183 51 7 11:01.3 1:48.5 4 45:08.4 0:57.6 3 29:50.1 1:28:45.9

5 53 JON MUTCHLER 1135 50 4 9:19.1 1:25.5 3 44:44.0 0:53.9 6 33:46.7 1:30:09.2

7 79 PETER CUTBILL 1046 50 11 12:171 1:51.4 7 46:58.5 0:52.1 7 33:52.4 1:35:51.5

9 108  ROBERT SCHMIDT 1166 53 6 10:38.1 1:56.2 9 48:53.1 1:25.1 11 37:56.1 1:40:48.6

11 125 GARRY GROSSBLATT 1080 50 12 14:20.6 1:30.1 8 47:13.0 1:00.1 14 41:10.6 1:45:14.4

13 134  BRYON SCOTT 1169 51 10 11:30.8 1:34.6 11 50:10.2 1:27.6 15 42:59.9 1:47:43.1

15 144  CHARLES BURLINGAME 1029 54 14 16:12.6 1:14.7 13 50:53.4 1:41.9 13 41:09.9 1:51:12.5

1 20 LARRY CLARK 1035 58 2 10:26.6 1:12.2 2 43:57.1 0:53.5 1 27:59.8 1:24:29.2

3 58 CHUCK CATHEY 1032 57 3 10:35.5 1:27.6 5 48:59.2 0:48.7 2 29:47.5 1:31:38.5

5 128  STEVE KELLER 1103 59 4 11:44.7 1:28.6 4 48:18.7 1:06.4 5 43:49.2 1:46:27.6

1 37 GARTH DECOCQ 1051 61 2 12:21.3 1:27.5 1 41:54.6 0:47.9 1 31:20.5 1:27:51.8

3 90 ROGER ROWLES 1158 63 5 14:53.8 2:00.0 3 46:58.3 2:16.8 2 31:21.0 1:37:29.9

5 148  STEVE KELSEY 1105 62 4 14:11.5 3:11.8 5 54:28.3 0:44.5 5 39:49.9 1:52:26.0
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1 174  MIKE BERRY 1014 65 1 13:38.1 3:51.8 1 56:35.9 2:10.2 1 46:25.3 2:02:41.3

1 156  WILLIAM GEORGE 1072 71 1 16:49.6 3:43.9 1 55:04.5 1:51.8 1 38:04.6 1:55:34.4

Teams

I EAM- Joe Sladich, Mark
1 1 Willingham, Eileen Mulcaire 1210 4 11:25.9 0:24.4 2 42:47.2 0:21.5 1 27:00.6 1:21:59.6

I EAM- Greta Perales, Steve Boer,
3 3 Ed McLaugmlin 1209 2 10:52.6 0:26.6 3 47:24.1 0:32.2 2 28:28.9 1:27:44.4

I EAM- John Yaeger, Paul Yaeger,
5 5 Mitch Meadows 1256 512:10.5 0:30.7 4 49:00.6 0:21.2 5 33:25.4 1:35:28.4

IEAM- 1 ore Nelsen, Aldi Kllogjerl,
7 7 Michael Fredlund 1208 6 15:18.9 0:29.0 6 57:59.5 3 33:06.1 1:46:53.5
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Clear Lake Triathlon 2010

Youth Triathlon Overall Finish List
July 10, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Time
Female Finishers
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Time
1 RACHEL HARTMEYER 1262 14 F 21:01.9
2 CHLOE DIBBLE 1221 12 F 22:23.2
3  OLIVIA CAPRON 1219 13 F 22:29.8
4 TAYA ZAVALA 1255 13 F 22:31.0
5 MELODY COLEMAN 1220 13 F 22:35.5
6 ELLIE BOER 1218 9 F 23:55.6
7 MORGAN JONES 1230 11 F 24:10.5
8 PIPER LEE 1234 11 F 24:27.7
9 LILIANA GILSTER 1226 11 F 26:57.7
10 LEIGH SIRRINE 1244 13 F 29:17.0
11 HANNAH LEA 1232 10 F 32:08.1
12 ANNA FOSTER 1224 9 F 33:54.8
13 MCKENNA HACKNEY 1260 10 F 34:19.2
14 HAYLEE RENNE 1241 8 F 36:21.2
15 SIENNA SMITH 1247 10 F 36:28.5
16 JILLIAN TANNER 1251 11 F 39:14.0
17 ELEANOR PETERSEN 1237 4 F 41:03.5
18 KENNEDY RAINER 1269 10 F 42:39.2
19 CLAIRE SKAGGS 1246 7 F 43:37.3
20 GRACE JONES 1261 8 F 43:44 .4
21 ARIEL ANDERSON 1215 4 F 46:10.9

Youth Triathlon
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Gender
Male Finishers
Place Name Bib No Age Gender
1 BEN JOHNSON 1228 12 M
2 JOHN SIRRINE 1243 14 M
3 TREY HERRON 1227 10 M
4 RYAN MCLAUGMLIN 1236 12 M
5 BURCH WALKER 1263 10 M
6 ANDREW WILEY 1254 11 M
7 DANE WILLIAMS 1264 10 M
8 JACOB GERVAIS 1225 10 M
9 NATHAN SIRRINE 1242 11 M
10 COLE WILLIAMS 1265 7 M
11  BEN DONOVAN 1259 10 M
12 DALLIN TANNER 1252 13 M
13  JARED JOHNSTON 1266 9 M
14 HENRY SKAGGS 1245 10 M
15 KEIRAN STEVENS 1250 6 M
16 ADDISON LEE 1233 7 M
17 |AN MAHLER 1235 8 M
18 LEVI WHEELER 1253 8 M
19 HOLDEN BERG 1217 8 M
20 ISAAC DONOVAN 1258 7 M
21 MASON RAINER 1268 8 M
22 CARTER JONES 1229 7 M
23 RYLAN GOETT 1267 11 M
24 BLAKE REID 1240 6 M
25 ADEN BAUMGARTNER 1216 6 M
26 KEIGAN STEVENS 1249 4 M
27 JOSHUA SMITH 1248 6 M
28 ETHAN KREBS 1231 5 M
29 TYLER EDMONDS 1222 6 M
30 COLEMAN EVANS 1223 9 M

Youth Triathlon
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